Transactions over £25,000 2020 to 2021

Date

16/04/2020
16/04/2020
16/04/2020
16/04/2020
16/04/2020
16/04/2020
16/04/2020

16/04/2020
14/05/2020

14/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
28/05/2020
04/06/2020

04/06/2020
11/06/2020
18/06/2020
18/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
09/07/2020
16/07/2020
06/08/2020
06/08/2020
06/08/2020
13/08/2020
13/08/2020
13/08/2020

Expense type

Other Staff Costs / Staff Costs
Office Services

Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy
Office Services

Office Services

Research / Professional

ICT Hardware
Office Services

Other Staff Costs / Staff Costs
IT Software Licences
Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy
Internal Audit

Staff Costs

Accommodation

Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy
Research / Professional

Other Staff Costs

Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy
Office Services

Professional and Accountancy

Professional and Accountancy

Supplier

CPC Project Services

Creditsafe Business Solutions
Ernst & Young LLP

Hogan Lovells International LLP
LexisNexis UK

Oracle Corporation UK Ltd
Populus Limited

Specialist Computer Centres PLC
Claranet limited

CPC Project Services
Bravo Solution UK LTD
Deloitte MCS Limited
Ernst & Young LLP
MHR

PWC

Cabinet Office t/a SSCL Accounts
Receivable
GVA GRIMLEY Ltd t/a Avison Young

Ernst & Young LLP

Ernst & Young LLP

Hogan Lovells International LLP
Deloitte MCS Limited

Hogan Lovells International LLP
Deloitte MCS Limited

Ernst & Young LLP

Populus Limited

Harvey Nash Plc

Deloitte MCS Limited

Ernst & Young LLP

N.M. Rothschild & Sons Limited
Claranet limited

Ernst & Young LLP

Hogan Lovells International LLP

Amount

£25,950.00
£66,840.00
£301,359.60
£225,261.60
£29,671.57
£52,433.80
£26,840.40

£112,200.00
£40,406.53

£28,890.00
£43,920.00
£116,508.00
£319,560.00
£26,650.42
£27,600.00
£48,776.77

£253,119.50
£263,940.00
£151,260.00
£207,611.60
£119,292.00
£175,195.20
£115,992.00
£146,700.00

£25,541.40

£33,130.98
£114,084.00
£323,520.00
£306,000.00

£38,881.65
£167,220.00
£311,412.00



Date

27/08/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
10/09/2020
10/09/2020
17/09/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020

30/09/2020
30/09/2020

08/10/2020
08/10/2020
15/10/2020
15/10/2020

22/10/2020
22/10/2020
05/11/2020
05/11/2020
05/11/2020
06/11/2020
12/11/2020
19/11/2020
26/11/2020
03/12/2020
03/12/2020
03/12/2020
17/12/2020
17/12/2020
18/12/2020
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
14/01/2021

Expense type

Research Costs

Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy
Accommodation

Professional and Accountancy
Events & Publications
Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy

Events & Publications
Professional and Accountancy

Office Services
Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy

IT Software Licences

Professional and Accountancy
Research / Professional
Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy
ICT Hardware

Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy
ICT Hardware

Office Services

Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy
Research Costs

Professional and Accountancy

Supplier

IPSOS MORI Limited

The HR Lounge

Deloitte MCS Limited

Ernst & Young LLP

GVA GRIMLEY Ltd t/a Avison Young
11 KBW Limited

Cision(formerly Gorkana Durrants)
Deloitte MCS Limited

Ernst & Young LLP

MedeaSense Communications Limited
N.M. Rothschild & Sons Limited

Bytes Software Services
Hogan Lovells International LLP
Hogan Lovells International LLP

Memex Technology Ltd/SAS Software
Ltd
Ernst & Young LLP

Populus Limited

Deloitte MCS Limited

Ernst & Young LLP

Hogan Lovells International LLP
N.M. Rothschild & Sons Limited
Ernst & Young LLP

Apple Retail UK Limited

GVA GRIMLEY Ltd t/a Avison Young
Deloitte MCS Limited

Ernst & Young LLP

Hogan Lovells International LLP
Ernst & Young LLP

Specialist Computer Centres PLC
Bytes Software Services

Deloitte MCS Limited

Ernst & Young LLP

N.M. Rothschild & Sons Limited
YouGov plc

Ernst & Young LLP

Amount

£33,108.00
£25,887.60
£107,640.00
£126,510.00
£250,459.00
£32,514.00
£26,661.60
£111,420.00
£112,530.00

£40,211.28
£306,000.00

£56,395.42
£193,345.20
£77,635.20

£34,052.40

£269,460.00
£52,379.40
£100,200.00
£561,946.80
£125,552.80
£600,000.00
£163,740.00
£47,586.80
£252,606.60
£104,190.00
£298,920.00
£30,054.00
£149,592.60
£63,304.50
£224,838.59
£90,270.00
£135,120.00
£306,000.00
£31,836.00
£83,310.00



Date

21/01/2021
21/01/2021
21/01/2021

21/01/2021
21/01/2021
28/01/2021
10/02/2021
10/02/2021
10/02/2021
25/02/2021
25/02/2021

25/02/2021
25/02/2021

05/03/2021
10/03/2021
25/03/2021

Expense type

Office Services

Professional and Accountancy
Ministry of
Communities and Loc
External Audit

Research / Professional

Housing,

Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy
ICT Hardware

Professional and Accountancy
Professional and Accountancy

Office Services
IT Business Continuity

Office Services
Professional and Accountancy
External Audit

Supplier

Claranet limited
Hogan Lovells International LLP

Ministry of Housing, Communities and
Loc
National Audit Office

Populus Limited

Ernst & Young LLP

Deloitte MCS Limited

Ernst & Young LLP

Specialist Computer Centres PLC
Deloitte MCS Limited

Ernst & Young LLP

LexisNexis UK

Daisy Corporate Services Trading
Limited

Bytes Software Services

Ernst & Young LLP

National Audit Office

Amount

£49,826.16
£89,859.60

£33,147.33

£30,500.00
£35,051.40
£148,440.00
£118,800.00
£335,666.40
£61,163.06
£29,400.00

£281,164.80
£28,098.26

£30,708.44
£35,956.63

£331,076.40
£30,500.00



